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5137-375-000 Viaticos  en el pais Saldo inicial : 42,722.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA EJIDO 130.00 42,852.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 42,952.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 43,052.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS NUTRIOLOGA 100.00 43,152.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 43,252.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 43,352.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 17  VIATICOS PSICOLOGAS 575.00 43,927.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 17  VIATICOS PSICOLOGAS 300.00 44,227.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 19  VIATICOS UBR 200.00 44,427.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 20  VIATICOS PARA MAESTRAS 600.00 45,027.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 22  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 600.00 45,627.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 22  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 500.00 46,127.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 22  VIATICOS DIRECTOR 500.00 46,627.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 22  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 800.00 47,427.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 22  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 800.00 48,227.00 
30/Ago/2019 Egresos 22  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 100.00 48,327.00 
30/Sep/2019 Egresos 16  EXPO UBR Y ENTREGA DE D.. VIATICOS 300.00 48,627.00 
30/Sep/2019 Egresos 16  A CHOFER POR SALIDAS OL .. VIATICOS 800.00 49,427.00 
30/Sep/2019 Egresos 16  DIRECTOR Y TESORERA FIR.. VIATICOS 330.00 49,757.00 
30/Sep/2019 Egresos 19  CAPACITACION PSICOLOGA VIATICOS 100.00 49,857.00 
30/Sep/2019 Egresos 20  DIRECTORA DE CAIC CONSEJ..VIATICOS 100.00 49,957.00 
30/Sep/2019 Egresos 21  COCINERA COMEDOR ASIST.. VIATICOS 100.00 50,057.00 
30/Sep/2019 Egresos 21  PARA REVISION DE DOCUME.. VIATICOS 100.00 50,157.00 
30/Sep/2019 Egresos 21  COCINERA COMEDOR EJIDO .. VIATICOS 100.00 50,257.00 
30/Sep/2019 Egresos 21  DIRECTOR, TESORERA Y NUT..VIATICOS 500.00 50,757.00 
30/Sep/2019 Egresos 21  COCINERA COMEDOR EJIDO .. VIATICOS 100.00 50,857.00 
16/Oct/2019 Egresos 14  CAPACITACION ALIMENTARIA 700.00 51,557.00 
16/Oct/2019 Egresos 14  CAPACITACION ALIMENTARIA 470.00 52,027.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 15  PARA TRANSPORTE DE COCI.. VIATICOS 100.00 52,127.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 15  PARA TRANSPORTE DE COCI.. VIATICOS 100.00 52,227.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 15  PARA TRANSPORTE DE COCI.. VIATICOS 100.00 52,327.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 15  PARA TRANSPORTE DE COCI.. VIATICOS 100.00 52,427.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 10  CAPACITACION AUDITORIA VIATICOS 100.00 52,527.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 10  COMIDA PARA PERSONAL 500.00 53,027.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 10  CHOFER SALIDAS AL HOSPIT.. VIATICOS 500.00 53,527.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 10  DIRECTOR Y TESORERA ENT.. VIATICOS 300.00 53,827.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 10  DIRECTOR REUNION EN GDL VIATICOS 600.00 54,427.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 10  CHOFER SALIDA A HOSPITAL ..VIATICOS 600.00 55,027.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 10  REUNION DIRECTOR A JOCO VIATICOS 200.00 55,227.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 10  REUNION EN JAMAY Y GDL DI.. VIATICOS 500.00 55,727.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 11  DESAYUNO PARA PERSONAL 300.00 56,027.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 11  TRABAJADORA SOCIAL 100.00 56,127.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 12  MTRA. CAPACITACION JOCOT..VIATICOS 200.00 56,327.00 
31/Oct/2019 Egresos 12  MTRA CAIC VIATICOS 100.00 56,427.00 
12/Nov/2019 Egresos 24  VIATICOS PERSONAL DIF 604.00 57,031.00 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  VIATICOS CHOFER 100.00 57,131.00 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  VIATICOS MAESTRAS 300.00 57,431.00 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  VIATICOS MAESTRA 100.00 57,531.00 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  VIATICOS RECOGER ARTICUL.. 300.00 57,831.00 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  VIATICOS 200.00 58,031.00 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  VIATICOS MAESTRA 100.00 58,131.00 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  VIATICOS EVENTO ADULTO M.. 700.00 58,831.00 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  VIATCOS CHOFER 95.00 58,926.00 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 25  VIATICOS REUNION ADULTO .. 446.99 59,372.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  CHOFER SALIDAS AL HOSPIT.. viaticos 900.00 60,272.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  CHOFER POR SALIDA A JOCO..viaticos 100.00 60,372.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  CHOFER POR SALIDA A JOCO..viaticos 100.00 60,472.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  VIATICOS DIRECTOR REUNIO.. viaticos 320.00 60,792.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  VIATICOS TESORERA viaticos 193.00 60,985.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  VIATICOS SECRETARIO GENE..viaticos 144.00 61,129.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  REUNION PRESIDENTAS viaticos 700.00 61,829.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  REUNION FIRMA DE .. viaticos 800.00 62,629.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  CHOFER SALIDAS AL HOSPIT.. viaticos 600.00 63,229.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  REUNION PRESIDENTAS viaticos 363.00 63,592.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  CHOFER SALIDAS AL HOSPIT.. viaticos 500.00 64,092.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 26  REUNION PRESIDENTAS viaticos 700.00 64,792.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 27  COCINERA VIATICOS 100.00 64,892.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 27  DIRECTOS Y ENCARGADA DE.. VIATICOS 740.00 65,632.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 27  COCINERA VIATICOS 100.00 65,732.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 27  ENCARGADA DE COMEDORES VIATICOS 109.00 65,841.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 27  COCINERA VIATICOS 100.00 65,941.99 
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30/Nov/2019 Egresos 27  ENCARGADA DE COMEDORES VIATICOS 119.00 66,060.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 27  COCINERA VIATICOS 100.00 66,160.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 27  AUXILIAR DESAYUNOS ESCO.. VIATICOS 100.00 66,260.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 27  DIRECTOR Y ENCARGA DE  A.. VIATICOS 700.00 66,960.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 27  ESTACIONAMIENTO VIATICOS 150.00 67,110.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 28  PSICOLOGA Y TESORERA VIATICOS 220.00 67,330.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 28  PSICOLOGA Y TESORERA VIATICOS 300.00 67,630.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 28  TRABAJADORA SOCIAL Y PSI.. VIATICOS 300.00 67,930.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 28  PSICOLOGA Y TESORERA VIATICOS 150.00 68,080.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 28  VIATICOS REUNION UBR 300.00 68,380.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 28  VIATICOS REUNION UBR 100.00 68,480.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS PARA JORNADA DE.. 3,500.00 71,980.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 600.00 72,580.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS DIRECTOR Y PRESI.. 1,800.00 74,380.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS TRABAJADORA SO.. 200.00 74,580.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 74,680.99 
30/Nov/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS MAESTRA 100.00 74,780.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 16  VIATCIS MTRA 100.00 74,880.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS DIRECTOR 800.00 75,680.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 600.00 76,280.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS DIRECTOR 300.00 76,580.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS DIRECTOR Y TESO.. 550.00 77,130.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS EMPLEADOS 520.00 77,650.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS EMPLEADOS 109.00 77,759.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 17  VIATCOS ALIMENTARIA 300.00 78,059.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 17  VIATCOS ALIMENTARIA 620.00 78,679.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 18  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 78,779.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 18  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 78,879.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 18  VIATICOS PSICOLOGA 100.00 78,979.99 
20/Dic/2019 Egresos 18  VIATICOS TRABAJADORA SO.. 200.00 79,179.99 

Total: 36,457.99 0.00 79,179.99 
 
 

T o t a l: 36,457.99 0.00 79,179.99 
 


